
+/-0.00

+0.85

+4.85

+8.85

+12.05

+15.25

+18.45

+19.20

+/-0.00

+0.85

+4.85

+8.85

+12.05

+15.25

+18.45

+19.20

QUAI DE DECHARGEMENTATELIER
(depots materiels)

ATELIER
(depots materiels)

OFFICE

DEPOT

CHAUFFAGE

FACTOTUM

POSTE
GARDIEN

DEPOT

DEPOT
DEPOT

WC

WC

WC

67m²
47.60m²

22.00m² 47.39m²
52.00m²

63.56m²

56.13m²

132.67m²

59.00m²

24.23cm²

515.23cm²
52.00m²

30.32m²

26.00m²

ACCES/SOUS-SOL

CLIMATISATION GROUPE
ELECTROGENE

84.15

6.69

9.07

11.94

12.30 .15 51.88

15.11

-3.20

+/-0.00

B

B

A A

PROJET : MIROIR D'UNE MEMOIRE

 PLAN DU SOUS / SOL ECH : 1/100

PROJET : MIROIR D'UNE MEMOIRE

COUPES ECH : 1/100

COUPE A-A

COUPE B-B


